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By Hubbell Premise Wiring
Catalog # SFHRCLCLCS5SM

Fiber Optic, Patch Cords, Riser, SingleMode, LC-LC, 5 Meter

Length
Features Conductor Related
* Bend insensitive fiber Fiber Type 0S2
Mode singlemode
Application

Fiber Data Cross Connect Certifications and Compliance

Industry Standard(s) *« EIA/TIA-455/-604
General
¢ TIA-568-C.3
Color Yellow
Connector Type LC-LC Logistics
Construction Material - Main Riser PVC .
Sub Brand FIBERHUBB Carton Quantity 25
UPC 662620361697 Product Assets
Dimensions Catalog Page - PREM H4 Catalog Page
Catalogs - HPW CATALOG_2023_FULL
Length (Meters) 5m Sales Drawings - SFRCLCLCS - PDF
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